Race Date
July 14, 2018
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Samuel Clarot
Caleb Earhart
Matthew Storr
Blake Guidry
Stephen Kernion
Robert Scott
Matthew Miller

Team Pellichino Simoneaux

Dylan Schroeder
Paul Steudlein
Patrick Fellows

Julie Martin

David Pickett

Ernest Baker

Brian Hartman

Amy Stanfield

Dana Cleverdon
Henry Guste

Craig Earhart
Yekaterina Karpitskaya
William Rushing
John Kavanagh
Leonard Vergunst
Charles Montgomery
Michael Gemmolva
Monica Dziuba
Jimmy Williams
Team Mori/Block/Collins
Paul Swann

Gregory Toscano
Brenda Berres
Cullen Hughes
Robert Bienvenu

2018 Bring It to The Bay Triathlon
All Divisions Combined

----- 800M - T-1 R 1 5117/ I — T-2
Bib No Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time

13 15 13:549 0:44.6 2 36:33.1 238 0:41.8
3 5 12:48.4 0:20.0 4 37424 231 0:17.2
62 47 16:26.6 0:41.0 1 351121 247 0:30.8
17 10 13:32.1 1.02.5 3 37246 233 0:27.3
10 6 12:49.3 0:40.3 13 39478 21.9 0:24.7
5 31 15:24.6 0:46.0 10 39:17.8 221 0:41.6
187 28 15:09.3 0:39.1 5 37436 231 0:33.4
268 1 11:249 0:17.5 97 48:034 18.1 0:09.9
84 23 14:46.1 0:41.1 7 38324 226 0:27.3
16 17 13:57.9 1:19.7 6 38137 228 0:48.0
32 12 13:43.9 0:44.3 11 39:183 221 0:42.9
279 18 14:10.5 0:44.8 21  41:58.7 20.7 0:42.3
37 16 13:57.9 0:39.0 26 42:10.3 206 0:50.2
185 30 15:24.2 0:47.0 12 39:30.3 220 0:54.9
28 26 15:06.9 0:56.6 20 41559 20.8 0:38.5
95 86 17:22.6 0:39.3 8 39:00.5 223 0:29.6
44 21  14:32.9 0:29.0 9 39:085 222 0:39.8
281 11  13:33.3 0:52.6 27 42:11.9 206 0:42.4
20 37 1556.1 1.01.0 14 40:16.6 21.6 0:24.0
27 35 15:5651.2 0:42.5 17  41:147 211 0:46.2
43 20 14:32.2 0:43.4 15 40:259 215 0:39.7
65 72 16:55.3 1:195 33 42:149.1 203 1:00.7
115 88 17:25.6 0:34.6 31 42:46.3 20.3 1:02.8
59 87 17:23.7 1:.36.1 32 42475 203 0:56.7
31 55 16:33.8 0:51.1 36 42:525 20.3 0:40.1
142 95 17:32.2 0:55.0 25 42:03.6 20.7 1:06.9
188 68 16:48.5 0:33.1 23  42:01.4 207 1:19.3
274 9 13:13.2 0:16.5 52 44:39.1 195 0:11.7
53 92 17:315 0:45.4 22 41:59.3 20.7 0:34.4
6 38 16:05.1 0:56.1 24 42:03.1 20.7 0:42.9
68 52 16:30.1 1.02.4 34 42:50.6 20.3 0:49.9
39 24  14:53.2 1:44.4 42  44:09.6 19.7 0:51.8
22 64 16:43.4 0:49.1 16 41:141 211 1:19.7

Results by Cajun Timing (contact info@cajuntiming.com) Cajun Timing 1

5KRun ----- Total

Time Pace Time

19:25.6 6:16 1:11:20.3
22:56.0 7:24 1:14:04.1
23:12.6 7:29 1:16:03.3
24:46.7 7:59 1:17:13.3
23:37.2 7:37 1:17:19.5
21:54.4 7:04 1:18:04.5
24:30.7 7:54 1:18:36.3
18:49.7 6:04 1:18:45.6
24:30.6 7:54 1:18:57.7
25:10.9 8:07 1:19:30.4
25:35.2 8:15 1:20:04.6
22:46.4 7:21 1:20:22.9
23:33.7 7:36 1:21:11.2
24:38.1 757 1:21:14.6
22:40.7 7:19 1:21:18.8
25:05.2 8:.05 1:22:37.3
28:16.9 9:07 1:23:07.3
26:00.0 8:23 1:23:20.2
25:59.0 8:23 1:23:36.8
25:42.1 8:17 1:24:16.8
28:11.1  9:05 1:24:32.6
22:49.9 722 1:24:54.7
23:16.5 7:30 1:25:05.9
22:33.1 7:16 1:25:17.4
24:479 8:00 1:25:45.6
25:05.7 8:05 1:26:43.4
26:05.8 8:25 1:26:48.3
28:46.9 9:17 1:27:07.4
26:21.7 830 1:27:12.5
28:07.9 9:04 1:27:55.4
27:02.0 8:43 1:28:15.3
26:48.8 8:39 1:28:28.1
28:32.1  9:12 1:28:38.6

07/14/2018 06:54:55



Race Date
July 14, 2018

Emilio Peralta
Manuel Arteaga
Nely Ward

Molly Reif
Eleanor Ter Horst
Shawn Nowak
Rudy Horvath
Colin Chell

Neil Beasley
Alex Marquardt
Jonathan Dziuba
Richard Goldsmith
Todd Hubbell
Mandy Lea
Janelle Grouchy
Bo Mills

Brandon Bang
Mark Grouchy
Tara Williamsdavis
Ross Pellichino
Seth Christian
Scott Stevens
Philip Mellen
Spencer Cosper
Rodney Riley
John Cox

Jared Chan
Cooper Bankston
Scott Samuel
Heather Nichols
Erin Delaporte
Dwight Ward
Meg Henderson

2018 Bring It to The Bay Triathlon
All Divisions Combined

----- 800M - T-1 R 1 5117/ I — T-2
Bib No Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time

173 42 16:14.7 0:49.9 18 41:30.1 21.0 0:48.4

8 82 17:13.2 1:08.3 54 44:451 194 1:06.0
64 45 16:20.1 0:52.1 48 44:33.0 195 0:48.8
107 65 16:44.3 0:56.0 19 41544 20.8 0:44.3
24 50 16:29.6 1:21.2 74  46:29.8 18.7 1:28.6
19 3 12:323 0:51.2 50 44:349 195 0:56.7
18 8 131114 0:42.4 68 45519 190 0:36.4
143 80 17:10.2 1:31.4 29 42:36.8 204 1:25.9
114 43 16:17.4 1:.01.4 51 44:384 195 0:59.5
61 36 15:54.6 1.57.5 71 46:07.0 18.9 1:.01.3
94 77 17:06.9 1.14.8 59 45175 19.2 0:48.8
109 69 16:50.1 1:.23.9 58 45:148 19.2 1:22.7
149 62 16:41.9 1:27.2 96 47:50.8 18.2 1:07.0
146 100 17:34.2 1:20.5 53 44:444 194 1:00.5
23 61 16:40.9 1:21.0 66 451485 19.0 1:28.1
42 25 14:55.9 0:43.4 44  44:23.0 19.6 1:03.5
118 66 16:44.9 1:08.4 69 46:004 18.9 1:16.9
57 83 17:14.2 1:12.3 46  44:27.6 19.6 0:25.0
91 122 18:104 1.05.0 40 43:52.7 19.8 0:49.2
116 44  16:17.6 1.06.2 39 43:186 20.1 0:46.9
82 97 17:33.1 2:34.8 30 42:37.6 204 1:31.2
103 91 17:25.8 1:05.0 43 44:12.7 19.7 1:08.9
122 57 16:354 1:14.4 84 47.064 185 0:59.8
232 27 15:08.9 1:455 104 48:58.3 17.8 1:12.3
86 128 18:21.6 1:06.2 79 46:46.6 18.6 0:53.9
277 34 15:36.7 0:36.5 57 45:084 19.3 0:45.0

4 190 20:57.7 2:21.2 41  44:03.7 19.8 1:245
201 48 16:26.9 3:05.5 135 51:18.7 17.0 1:47.4
152 2 12:195 3:43.4 150 52:41.8 16.5 2:03.1
121 58 16:37.4 0:40.1 45 44:251 19.6 0:52.7
88 79 17:.08.8 2:46.3 101 48:46.3 17.8 0:51.6
60 127 18:21.2 1:19.0 56 45:.08.1 19.3 1:18.9
156 153 18:58.5 1:36.4 91 47244 184 1:24.3
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Rnk

61
28
42
69
24
84
79
57
58
37
a7
41
31
54
44
89
53
74
67
94
65
78
59
50
51
103
38
13
26
106
36
72
39

5KRun ----- Total

Time Pace Time

29:18.3 9:27 1:28:41.6
25:53.8 8:21 1:30:06.6
28:04.9 9:03 1:30:39.1
30:31.2 951 1:30:50.5
25:16.9 8:09 1:31:06.4
32:19.3 10:25 1:31:14.5
31:06.3 10:02 1:31:28.6
29:00.5 9:21 1:31:44.9
29:04.9 9:23 1:32:01.8
27:19.0 8149 1:32:19.7
28:13.2 9:06 1:32:41.3
27:58.4 9:01 1:32:50.1
26:04.4 825 1:33:11.4
28:42.6 9115 1:33:22.4
28:08.7 9:05 1:33:27.3
32:41.4 10:33 1:33:47.4
28:38.2 9:14 1:33:48.9
30:45.2 9:55 1:34:04.5
30:22.0 9:48 1:34:195
33:03.9 10:40 1:34:33.4
30:16.8 9:46 1:34:33.7
31:05.9 10:02 1:34:58.6
29:08.4 9:24 1:35:04.6
28:21.6 9:09 1:35:26.8
28:21.9 9:09 1:35:30.4
33:44.6 10:53 1:35:51.4
27:285 852 1:36:15.8
23:42.8 7:39 1:36:21.5
25:38.6 8:16 1:36:26.6
34:01.9 10:58 1:36:37.4
27:09.6 8:45 1:36:42.9
30:43.2 955 1:36:50.5
27:31.7 853 1:36:55.4

07/14/2018 06:54:56



Race Date
July 14, 2018

Bj Anacker

Alex Brindisi

Alan Rovira

Brian Schwartz
Aaron Boudreaux
Charles Rampulla
Brent Lancon

Maureen Van Devender

Don Davis

Chris Corkern
Elisa Box

Pierre Conner
John Rampulla
Patrick Fuller
Cody Dyle

Larry Schellang
James Henderson
Don Carroum
Amanda Mazoch
Greg Larsen
Matthew Leger
Aimee Shuey
Frank Pavlov Jr.
Carlos MacHado
Roxanne Huesman
John Atzenhoffer
Kristyn Wypych
Scott Lang
Lawrence Leake
Robert Carey

Ben Powell

Mark Morici
Jessica Hernandez

214
195
265
230
40
97
73
54
261
46
155
87
74
36
134
14
135
194
26
186
144
15
280
178
63
139
48

123
96
94

135

171
89

132
53

117
67

163

207
93

164
73
13
60
59
71

158

106
51

114
81
39
75

115
33

170

119
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142
35
75
65
99
77
28
82

131
67

105
62
37

185

114
80

138

134

121
90
89

133
87

2018 Bring It to The Bay Triathlon
All Divisions Combined

15M - T-2
Time Rate Time
45:43.2 19.0 0:32.0
49:59.0 174 1:31.5
46:06.4 18.9 1:29.5
44:31.0 195 1:10.5
46:15.4 18.8 1:33.9
47:39.8 18.3 0:56.2
48:10.1 18.1 0:37.3
46:59.1 185 2:09.0
45:425 19.0 1:50.5
47:50.4 18.2 1:46.7
52:08.6 16.7 0:47.0
42:50.9 20.3 1:41.7
46:32.4 18.7 1:11.6
45:48.0 19.0 1:01.8
48:12.1 18.0 1:15.8
46:34.5 18.7 1:24.3
42:14.3 20.6 2:30.1
47:00.6 185 1:34.0
50:57.6 17.1 0:38.4
45:50.1 19.0 1:32.3
49:11.1  17.7 1:06.2
45:39.1 19.1 1:.01.9
42:54.8 20.3 1:02.9
56:58.2 15.3 0:36.8
49:56.3 174 1:17.9
46:49.2 18.6 2:50.0
51:29.4 16.9 1:06.3
51:105 17.0 2:18.5
50:20.6 17.3 1:48.6
47:24.0 184 1:54.6
47:17.0 184 1:39.4
51:02.4 17.0 1:31.9
47:15.0 184 1:06.8

Rnk
88
64
92
86
73
63
62
40
81
55
46

111

105
82
15
77

100
90
99

112
70

133

148
14
97
96
66
75
76
98

144
60

127

Time

----- Total
Pace Time

32:29.4
30:10.6
32:58.4
32:23.6
30:44.1
30:03.3
29:24.7
27:48.0
31:27.0
28:46.7
28:11.7
34:45.2
33:51.1
31:29.3
24:28.4
31:04.9
33:31.4
32:45.4
33:30.6
34:46.8
30:40.2
36:19.4
37:12.5
24:00.3
33:13.4
33:11.3
30:20.7
30:54.3
30:57.0
33:24.0
36:53.9
29:15.4
36:03.2

10:29 1:36:55.4
9:44 1:36:59.1
10:38 1:37:31.4
10:27 1:37:35.3
9:55 1:37:46.9
9:42 1:38:04.4
9:29 1:38:31.3
8:58 1:38:34.7
10:09 1:38:38.4
9:17 1:38:45.9
9:05 1:38:48.1
11:13 1:38:54.4
10:55 1:39:05.1
10:09 1:39:06.9
7:54 1:39:07.9
10:01 1:39:23.9
10:49 1:39:24.4
10:34 1:39:45.6
10:48 1:40:06.4
11:13 1:40:21.8
9:54 1:40:25.4
11:43 1:40:34.6
12:00 1:41:08.9
7:45 1:41:46.5
10:43 1:42:06.8
10:42 1:42:09.3
9:47 1:42:11.3
9:58 1:42:14.1
9:59 1:42:59.2
10:46 1:43:05.4
11:54 1:43:15.5
9:26 1:43:27.8
11:38 1:43:28.8

07/14/2018 06:54:57



Race Date
July 14, 2018

100 Nick Cenci
101 James Lee
102 Marshall Loeffler
103 Albert Jordan
104 Alyssa Abel
105 Ed Wheeler
106 Will Scott
107 Nikki Williams
108 Brian Wagner
109 Jacob Johns
110 Terrie Hui
111 Richard Cozad

112 Dustin Franatovich

113 David Lane
114 Zack Young

115 Andreas Doneyhue

116 Corey Eberly
117 Chris Markerson

118 Nathan Drummond

119 Team Moore

120 Christopher McLellan

121 Michael Maheu
122 Joseph Scott
123 Tony Murphy
124 Greg Sandifer
125 Phil Garcia
126 Cheryl Johnson
127 Liz Rayfield
128 Brad Shaffen
129 Amy Johnson
130 Chelsea Obney
131 Allyson Lamey
132 Joy Story

179

56
125
217
168
231

78
112

93
193

41
256
212
128

30
181
169
272

45
101
271
136
182

52
126

2018 Bring It to The Bay Triathlon
All Divisions Combined

147
134
175
142
111

46
194
139
152
141

56
129
105

84
103
196
120
130
110
202
102
136
173
186
146
116
205

63

70
172

85

Results by Cajun Timing (contact info@cajuntiming.com) Cajun Timing

130
113
102
143
38
160
100
116
107
120
49
83
136
108
73
140
122
61
139
88
55
93
124
117
103
181
129
92
141

15M - T-2
Time Rate Time
45:23.6 19.2 1:05.7
49:30.3 17.6 1:12.3
47:11.3 184 0:38.9
46:44.6 18.6 1:50.5
50:49.3 17.1 0:55.9
49:553 174 11411
48:479 17.8 1:11.1
52:10.3 16.7 0:51.8
43:02.1 20.2 1:27.9
54:17.0 16.0 1:40.1
48:459 17.8 1:19.7
50:01.4 174 1:25.4
49:184 17.6 1:39.8
50:18.6 17.3 1:43.8
44:344 195 2:19.7
47:044 185 2:00.8
51:19.2 17.0 1:11.2
49:19.7 17.6 2:21.2
46:23.9 18.8 0:46.1
51:50.4 16.8 0:25.7
50:21.1 17.3 1:30.2
45:355 19.1 1:34.3
51:48.7 16.8 0:38.7
47:16.3 184 1:31.5
45:05.9 19.3 2:28.5
47:39.7 18.3 2:315
50:23.2 17.3 1:25.7
50:01.6 174 1:39.1
48:54.3 17.8 0:58.2
56:27.6 154 1:19.4
50:48.2 17.1 1:34.8
47:31.0 183 2:19.6
52:00.9 16.7 1:44.1

----- 5K Run Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
177  40:33.6 13:05 1:43:32.9
108 34:26.3 11:.06 1:43:33.1
115 35:24.1 11:25 1:43:33.3
110 34:35.2 11:09 1:43:39.3

68 30:24.9 9:48 1:43:39.8
83 32:03.5 10:20 1:43:55.3
120 35:35.6 11:29 1:44:24.1
91 32:52.9 10:36 1:44:24.1
140 36:40.1 11:50 1:44:56.9
49 28:20.1 9:08 1:44:58.7
102 33:44.1 10:53 1:45:05.8
85 32:22.2 10:26 1:45:17.9
107 34:13.7 11:02 1:45:19.4
87 32:25.0 10:27 1:45:47.9
171 39:25.1 12:43 1:46:45.4
167 39:02.4 12:35 1:46:58.6
114 35:24.0 11:25 1:46:59.6
93 32:59.4 10:38 1:47:06.6
184  41:09.2 13:16 1:47:20.2
134 36:23.0 11:44 1:47:32.1
128 36:04.9 11:38 1:47:42.6
156 38:08.9 12:18 1:47:54.9
145 36:56.2 11:55 1:48:02.5
170 39:18.7 12:41 1:48:11.1
165 38:55.1 12:33 1:48:22.5
109 34:28.1 11:07 1:48:34.6
147 37:04.9 11:57 1:48:37.9
154 37:43.0 12:10 1:48:37.9
123 35:43.4 11:31 1:48:46.3
95 33:04.9 10:40 1:48:57.6
157 38:20.2 12:22 1:49:12.6
158 38:21.1 12:22 1:49:22.3
125 35:51.9 11:34 1:49:47.6

07/14/2018 06:54:59



Race Date
July 14, 2018

Lynn Cavalier
Stephen Conner
Dan Jamison
Maralien Orantes
Ct White

Pia Christian

Mark Franatovich
Keith Chappell
Michael Jacobsen
Rick Ordoyne
Team REDEEMED
Team Girl "POWER"
William Bohning
Michael Rideau
Becca Shaw
Jeffrey Whitener
Benjamin Hanfelder
Stacy Garcia

Eric Sculthorpe
Josh Lawrence
George Young
Katie Gautreaux
Team The Warehouse
Meredith Nations
John Marmion
Stephen Campbell
Suzanne Clark
Mandy Scafidi
Team Ashi Garami
Kelly Pesantes
Ashley Benson
Shaye Bradley
Jeff Beaty

154
150
108
148
209
203
258
206
117
157
197
104
238
189
221
200

25

2018 Bring It to The Bay Triathlon
All Divisions Combined

231
162
140
145

40
137
109
188
185

22

78
108
169
156
211
125
133
104

49
159
209
192

41

98
178
143

14
187
208
193
149

Results by Cajun Timing (contact info@cajuntiming.com) Cajun Timing

127
146
128
126
110
152

76
173
186
148
106
153
155
123
159
144
132
154
182
161
163
171
200
178
111
172
151
202
177
145

15M - T-2
Time Rate Time
51:22.8 16.9 1:43.9
50:24.0 17.3 1:59.2
47:07.0 185 2:38.6
50:34.6 17.2 1:33.3
52:24.4 16.6 1:19.6
50:47.3 17.1 1:56.3
50:25.2 17.3 1:52.4
49:38.0 175 2:01.9
52:48.3 16.5 2:30.9
46:34.2 18.7 1:14.4
55:42.8 15.6 0:14.2
57:33.3 15.1 0:11.4
52:34.8 16.6 1:09.8
49:11.8 17.7 1:42.5
53:06.2 164 2:05.7
53:14.3 16.3 2:00.7
50:23.1 17.3 1:46.9
54:11.1 16.1 2:29.9
52:15.3 16.7 1:40.9
51:00.8 17.1 3:03.1
53:07.6 16.4 2:30.1
56:46.4 15.3 0:32.5
54:19.5 16.0 0:32.6
54:30.9 16.0 0:57.1
55:30.6 15.7 1:34.8
59:25.8 14.6 0:55.2
56:17.2 155 1:33.3
49:51.6 175 1:16.8
55:42.3 15.6 0:19.8
52:47.4 16.5 2:10.8
59:40.1 146 1:53.6
56:00.4 155 1:22.3
52:229 16.6 1:42.2

----- 5K Run Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
139 36:39.0 11:49 1:49:49.8
137 36:30.2 11:46 1:50:06.1

80 31:16.6 10:05 1:50:51.6
152 37:25.6 12:04 1:50:54.6
142 36:47.6 11:52 1:50:58.6
118 35:30.0 11:27 1:51:08.6
180 40:44.2 13:08 1:51:21.6
168 39:05.4 12:36 1:51:29.9
124 35:51.5 11:34 1:51:30.7
188 41:58.1 13:32 1:51:36.4
101 33:32.1 10:49 1:51:38.6
164 38:49.9 12:31 1:51:48.4
173  40:04.8 12:55 1:52:09.5
193 42:39.2 13:45 1:52:54.3
131 36:14.6 11:41 1:53:08.4
129 36:12.9 11:41 1:53:13.4
136 36:30.1 11:46 1:53:25.6
138 36:36.4 11:48 1:53:29.1
161 38:42.9 12:29 1:53:32.1
159 38:28.3 12:25 1:53:32.6
163 38:49.3 12:31 1:53:36.8
116 35:24.8 11:25 1:53:51.2
132 36:19.0 11:43 1:53:54.4
130 36:13.4 11:41 1:54:11.9
162 38:43.7 12:29 1:54:19.1
146 36:58.6 11:55 1:55:46.9
117 35:29.6 11:27 1:56:03.9
200 45:10.5 14:34 1:56:04.9
206 45515 14:47 1:56:18.6
166 38:59.1 12:35 1:56:34.4

71 30:40.6 9:54 1:56:39.1
135 36:23.6 11:44 1:56:43.9
182  40:51.5 13:11 1:56:48.3

07/14/2018 06:55:00



Race Date
July 14, 2018

Julia Rideau
Durante Necaise
Alex Eleuterius

Big Sexy and a Little Trampy

Elizabeth German
Georgia Hurt
Heather Pomfret
Sharon Dooley
Mickey Spencer
Courtney Naquin
Stuart Redfearn
Maria Karras
Timothy Holland
Lindsay Woolf
Scot Nelson
Connor Turley
Misty Brown
Jennifer Dephillips
Kyle Leboeuf
Michael Russo
Melanie Cenci
Madison Felker
Leah Edmonds
Team B & B

Mo. Elalighe
John L Pendergrass
Nikki McNew
Morgan Ashurst
Betsy Boudreaux
Caleb Scott
Amanda Runge
Tracy Morgan
Dana Johnson

110
196
234
58
204
235
147
38
223
161
192
278
12
69
11
67
241
237
92
222
98
151
90
205
198
130

2018 Bring It to The Bay Triathlon

165
213
151
101
113
126
206
161

90
181
191
160

54
223
180
155
218
107
150
112
179
118
166

219
121
210
174
177
183
182

All Divisions Combined

Results by Cajun Timing (contact info@cajuntiming.com) Cajun Timing

219
198
193
149
180
119
194
190
118
179
175
166
168
164
165
162
156
206
184
183
203
189
207
147
211
208
112
229
191
212
167

-- 156M - T-2
Time Rate Time
59:125 147 1:40.5
53:30.6 16.3 1:50.8

1:.02:34.6 13.9 0:36.1
59:19.3 147 0:12.5
59:01.4 147 1:10.1
52:40.3 16.5 0:58.5
56:25.5 154 1:36.9
50:16.9 17.3 6:15.3
59:08.3 14.7 2:02.8
58:04.6 15.0 2:03.9
50:11.6 17.3 2:30.1
56:19.6 154 1:46.4
55:53.3 15.6 2:11.4
55:01.7 15.8 1:26.0
55:17.2 15.7 2:13.6
54:36.1 15.9 1:59.5
54:42.0 15.9 1:42.1
54:21.5 16.0 1:38.1
53:24.0 16.3 2:16.4

1:00:25.5 144 2:18.0
56:48.9 15.3 3:.02.1
56:46.6 15.3 0:53.0

1:00:00.8 145 2:38.9
58:02.8 15.0 0:44.7

1:00:47.3 14.3 1:25.1
52:31.3 16.6 1:27.9

1:01:41.4 141 1:21.9

1:.00:51.3 14.3 1:34.6
49:534 174 1:38.9

1:06:35.9 13.1 1:00.9
58:26.8 14.9 1:13.2

1:.01:47.3 141 2:40.0
55:12.2 15.8 1:22.5

----- 5KRun ----- Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
113 35:20.7 11:24 1:57:47.6
191 42:38.5 13:45 1:58:21.2
104 33:48.1 10:54 1:58:40.6
122 35:41.7 11:31 1:58:43.4
155 37:48.7 12:12 1:58:45.4
210 47:03.4 15:11 1:59:16.8
179  40:43.8 13:08 1:59:41.3
196 44:11.1 14:15 2:01:09.9
121 35:37.0 11:29 2:01:35.8
178 40:41.4 13:07 2:01:52.6
215  48:39.4 15:42 2:01:55.3
189  42:17.1 13:38 2:02:05.4
175  40:17.2 13:00 2:02:15.4
201 45:15.1 14:36 2:02:21.6
204  45:35.0 14:42 2:02:26.3
149 37:13.5 12:00 2:02:28.4
195 43:52.9 14:09 2:02:32.6
203 45:33.5 14:42 2:02:57.5
187  41:46.8 13:28 2:03:15.4
176  40:25.5 13:02 2:03:31.8
192  42:39.2 13:45 2:03:37.6
209  46:285 14:59 2:03:56.1
174  40:09.9 12:57 2:04:48.6
212  47:50.4 15:26 2:05:01.9
172 39:56.7 12:53 2:05:11.1
231 54:59.4 17:44 2:05:19.1
126 35:57.2 11:36 2:05:28.1
186  41:30.4 13:23 2:05:29.6
220 50:16.1 16:13 2:05:45.3
143 36:51.2 11:53 2:06:05.5
198  44:54.2 14:29 2:06:06.8
160 38:36.7 12:27 2:07:10.8
214  48:25.3 15:37 2:07:12.5

07/14/2018 06:55:01



Race Date
July 14, 2018

Beth Sisson

Kelly Morris
Charlie Vellon
Melissa Lorance
Gay Spencer

Jill Prescott
Lance Horner
Michael Johnson
Marcy Mayeux
Shelta Richardson
Brian Toomer
Mark Johns
Kimberly Altenberg
Shane Rutledge
Logan Daigle
John Gohres
Jeffery Lawson
Richard Campbell Jr
James Altenberg
Colleen Fisher
Kelly Wagner
Kelly Montgomery
Pamela Danner
Kristina Necaise
Amy Necaise
Craig Dooley

Stephanie Chambless

Lulu Frieberg

Billy Frieberg
Suzanne Crist
Shawn M Toups
Rubymarie Altenberg

Laura Mauffray Borchert

160
183

81
227
166

21
129
273
219
228
170

72
224
133
191
159
158
171
264
263
220
207
226
180
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All Divisions Combined
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187
174
195
221
192
170
157
204
210
228
215
226
209
205
201
188
176
220
234
225
217
214
216
169
213
227
218
224
222
233
199

- 15M - T-2
Time Rate Time
59:12.6 14.7 2:22.9

1:03:245 13.7 2:22.8
57:449 15.1 1:39.9
55:44.8 15.6 1:22.2
59:10.9 14.7 2:34.8

1:02:55.9 13.8 1:58.0
58:40.4 14.8 2:01.8
55:26.2 15.7 0:56.8
53:27.9 16.3 1:54.8

1:00:05.9 145 1:37.1

1:01:39.2 14.1 1:39.6

1:06:05.2 13.2 1:12.1

1:02:12.9 14.0 2:08.3

1:04:12.6 13.6 1:43.4

1:01:02.4 14.3 0:39.0

1:00:19.1 14.4 1:58.0
59:34.2 146 3:32.3
57:45.4 15.1 2:04.8
55:57.6 155 2:12.4

1:02:55.8 13.8 1:05.9

1:18:12.1 111 1:33.8

1:04:045 13.6 1:33.8

1:02:17.8 14.0 1:41.4

1:02:09.3 14.0 2:35.6

1:02:13.9 14.0 3:31.8
55:21.3 15.7 2:52.7

1:02:07.4 14.0 2:18.6

1:05:40.7 13.2 3:22.2

1:02:23.6  13.9 3:26.5

1:03:50.4 13.6 2:34.4

1:03:07.8 13.8 1:48.2

1:14:37.7 117 0:40.2
59:21.1 147 2:40.1

----- 5KRun ----- Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
169 39:07.3 12:37 2:07:27.1
141 36:43.8 11:51 2:07:35.4
194  43:43.2 14:06 2:07:58.8
223 50:41.3 16:21 2:08:41.7
181  40:51.2 13:11 2:08:55.1
190 42:22.4 13:40 2:10:42.9
208  46:11.7 14:54 2:10:43.9
119 35:33.9 11:28 2:11:54.1
225 52:07.1 16:49 2:12:07.6
202 45:27.1 14:40 2:13:04.7
217  49:135 1553 2:13:13.1
153 37:25.6 12:04 2:14:28.3
185  41:11.7 13:17 2:14:33.2
151 37:16.2 12:01 2:14:52.8
229 54:13.1 17:29 2:14:57.9
216  48:42.0 15:43 2:15:07.2
199  45:01.3 14:31 2:15:27.6
218 49:13.8 15:53 2:16:25.2
211 47:30.7 15:19 2:17:16.1
219  49:26.4 1557 2:18:01.9
150 37:14.4 12:01 2:18:11.9
197 44:49.2 14:27 2:19:35.8
228 54:07.1 17:27 2:19:51.8
205 45:35.6 14:42 2:19:53.1
221 50:16.2 16:13 2:20:42.2
233 56:42.4 18:17 2:21:47.4
230 54:23.1 17:33 2:22:23.8
227 52:19.5 16:53 2:23:23.2
226 52:16.7 16:52 2:23:28.4
222 50:28.9 16:17 2:23:37.6
213  48:01.5 15:29 2:24:53.7
183  40:53.5 13:11 2:25:52.4
232 55:34.4 1755 2:26:15.2

07/14/2018 06:55:03
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Race Date

July 14, 2018 All Divisions Combined

----- 800M - T-1 R 1 5117/ I — T-2 -—--5KRun - Total
Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
232 Megan Mast 172 200 21:32.9 2:54.2 232 1:11:529 121 1:54.6 224 50:43.4 16:22 2:28:58.2
233 Daniel Sullivan 262 233 28:18.1 4:08.6 230 1:07:30.1 129 4:02.5 207  46:00.7 14:50 2:30:00.1
234 Joan Adams 233 230 27:.05.3 1:31.1 231 1:08:01.9 12.8 1:33.5 234 59:39.3 19:15 2:37:51.2
235 Team Powell Carter 266 234 29:48.2 0:28.1 235 2:29:43.6 48:18 3:00:00.0
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